
Welcome to MoreEquality, where innovation 
and tradition drive your business forward.
In today’s fast-changing business landscape, 
blending tradition with innovation is essential for 
success. As CEO of MoreeQuality BV and 
TechTogether.ai, I specialize in guiding 
organizations through digital transformation 
using AI, digitalization, and Diversity, Equity, 
and Inclusion (DEI) strategies. With over 20 
years of experience in tech innovation and 
sales strategies, I offer a hands-on, 
results-driven approach that helps businesses 
thrive. Whether you're looking for advisory 
services, mentorship, or an inspiring keynote 
speaker, I provide tailored solutions to drive 
growth and innovation. Let’s collaborate to 
unlock your business's potential and create 
lasting impact.

House
Special

Advisory Board Services

Authentic Leadership

Championing Equality & Inclusion (DEI)

Workshops & Mentoring

AI & Digitalization

Keynote Speaking

GTM & Sales Strategy

Consulting Services

Partnerships & Playbooks



Main Courses
Mentorship
1 hour mentorship 

12 week program 

6 week program 

Subscription mentorship
1 hour per Month+ whatsapp support

Workshops
½ day (includes ½ day prep) 

1 day (includes ½ day prep

Keynote speaking
Online keynote

Online panel 

Live keynote face to face

Live panel face to face

Advisory Board Services
Supervisory board services
60 hours a year, equals on avg 5 hours per Month

Consultancy Services
Supervisory board services

Starters
Linkedin post about your company

Podcast

Newsletter or column

Attending dinners on behalf of your company

Attending shows/events on your behalf

Coffeechat 30 min 1-1 

€ 250

€ 250

€ 1000

€ 500

€ 1000

Free

€ 170

€ 1500

€ 1000

€ 1000

€ 2000

€ 15000

Per Day € 1500

12 Months subscription

6 Months subscription

Monthly Subscription

€ 1500

€ 750

€ 150

€ 750

€ 250

€ 2000

€ 500



Deserts & coffee
Attending Dreamforce on your behalf

Exclusive involvement (per year) 

Executive Employment

Extras
All above menu options are excluding travel time,
travel costs and tax

Drinks menu
Mentorship program

Barkentijn 6, 4905CB Oosterhout,
Netherlands

+31(0)630557699

wendy@moreequality.nl

Wendy Moree

€ 10.000

€ 20.000

TBD

A accelerate certificate program for leadership excellence

1. Dreams — All of Them. Now Let's Pick One
2. Dislikes at Work
3. Take a Bold Step
4. Unique Selling Propositions (USPs)
5. Networking & Self-Confidence
6. Mentorship & Personal Branding

6 Week Mentorship Program
Investment: € 1,000
Format: Once a week, 1 hour per session

1. Dreams — All of Them. Now Let's Pick One
2. Dislikes at Work
3. Take a Bold Step
4. Unique Selling Propositions (USPs)
5. Networking & Self-Confidence
6. Mentorship & Personal Branding
7. Vision & Goal Setting
8. Embracing Change
9. Building a Support Network
10 Work-Life Balance
11. Feedback & Continuous Improvement
12. Final Reflection & Celebration

12 Week Mentorship Program
Investment: € 1,500
Format: Twice a week, 45 minutes and
30 minutes per session


