

Welcome to MoreEquality, where innovation and tradition drive your business forward. In today's fast-changing business landscape, blending tradition with innovation is essential for success. As CEO of MoreeQuality BV and TechTogether.ai, I specialize in guiding organizations through digital transformation using AI, digitalization, and Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion (DEI) strategies. With over 20 years of experience in tech innovation and sales strategies, I offer a hands-on, results-driven approach that helps businesses thrive. Whether you're looking for advisory services, mentorship, or an inspiring keynote speaker, I provide tailored solutions to drive growth and innovation. Let's collaborate to unlock your business's potential and create lasting impact.



House Special

- Advisory Board Services
- Authentic Leadership
- Championing Equality & Inclusion (DEI)
- 🌖 Workshops & Mentoring
- Al & Digitalization
- Keynote Speaking
- 🀌 GTM & Sales Strategy
- Consulting Services
- Partnerships & Playbooks

Starters

Linkedin post about your company	€ 250
Podcast	€ 250
Newsletter or column€	1000
Attending dinners on behalf of your company	€ 500
Attending shows/events on your behalf€	1000
Coffeechat 30 min 1-1	Free

Main Courses

Mentorship

1 hour mentorship	€ 170
12 week program	€ 1500
6 week program	€ 1000

Subscription mentorship

i nour per Month+ whatsapp support	
12 Months subscription	€ 1500
6 Months subscription	€ 750
Monthly Subscription	€ 150

Workshops

½ day (includes ½ day prep)€ 1000
1 day (includes ½ day prep€ 2000

Keynote speaking

Online keynote	€750
Online panel	€ 250
Live keynote face to face	€ 2000
Live panel face to face	€ 500

Advisory Board Services

Supervisory board services	€ 15000
60 hours a year, equals on avg 5 hours per Month	

Consultancy Services

Deserts & coffee

Attending Dreamforce on your behalf	€ 10.000
Exclusive involvement (per year)	€ 20.000
Executive Employment	TBD





Drinks menu

Mentorship program

A accelerate certificate program for leadership excellence

6 Week Mentorship Program

Investment: € 1,000 Format: Once a week, 1 hour per session

- 1. Dreams All of Them. Now Let's Pick One
- 2. Dislikes at Work
- 3. Take a Bold Step
- 4. Unique Selling Propositions (USPs)
- 5. Networking & Self-Confidence
- 6. Mentorship & Personal Branding

12 Week Mentorship Program

Investment: € 1,500 Format: Twice a week, 45 minutes and 30 minutes per session

- 1. Dreams All of Them. Now Let's Pick One
- 2. Dislikes at Work
- 3. Take a Bold Step
- 4. Unique Selling Propositions (USPs)
- 5. Networking & Self-Confidence
- 6. Mentorship & Personal Branding
- 7. Vision & Goal Setting
- 8. Embracing Change
- 9. Building a Support Network
- 10 Work-Life Balance
- 11. Feedback & Continuous Improvement
- **12. Final Reflection & Celebration**

Extras

All above menu options are excluding travel time, travel costs and tax



Wendy Moree

Barkentijn 6, 4905CB Oosterhout, Netherlands

+31(0)630557699 🕓

wendy@moreequality.nl 🌐

MOREEQUALITY